Foulées des 1000 pattes
Dimanche 29 septembre 2013
19 km
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NOM

MARQUE
CAZAU
SOUBIE
ROUGE
NEDELEC
SOUBIRAN
BERTOS
BOURGUIGNON
FERREIRA
PUJO DE LAFITOLE
SOUBIE
SANCHEZ
BARRERE
CHAULET
MALAPLATE
MAYEN
LASCOMBES
DESBETS
ARRIZABALAGA
ABADIE

ZOUIN
CHARLET
LALANNE
DUVIGNEAU
NOEL

SAINT LAURENT
IRATZOQUY
MEDINA
BOUKECHICHE
BIES
DEUSANIO
DELEMONT
SPIELER
MALAPLATE
GALBAN
DROIT
SISQUELLAS
DESJARDINS
TREMAIONE
HAURET CLOS
LAMAGNERE
LENDRES
ORANDIN
RAMONJEAN
ANANI
SANCHEZ
LAFFITTE

BOIS
BANTWELL

PRENOM
FREDERIC
CHRISTOPHE
CYRIL
CHRISTOPHE
LOIC
FRANCOIS
GUILLAUME
GERALD
GREGORY
JEAN BAPTISTE
JEROME
FRANCK
PATRICK
ARNAUD
THIERRY
JEROME
GILLES

JEAN PHILIPPE
BRIS
CHRISTIAN
JEAN BENOIT
PATRICK
JEROME
JEROME
ALAIN
PATRICK
JEAN CHRISTOPHE
KARINE
ALEXANDRE
THIERRY
NICOLAS
DAMIEN
PETER

LUC

REMI
PATRICK
SERGE

LOIC

DIEGO
NADINE
JEAN
FRANCOIS
ALBAN

MARC

KARIM
ALBANE
PAUL

JULIEN

ERIC

TEMPS

01:21:07
01:24:15
01:26:36
01:27:51
01:28:54
01:29:05
01:29:29
01:31:38
01:32:57
01:33:15
01:33:18
01:33:30
01:34:05
01:34:18
01:35:10
01:35:54
01:36:44
01:38:29
01:39:04
01:39:15
01:39:18
01:39:23
01:39:27
01:39:30
01:39:40
01:39:54
01:41:44
01:41:46
01:41:59
01:42:09
01:42:15
01:42:36
01:43:17
01:44:18
01:44:26
01:44:29
01:44:46
01:45:22
01:45:41
01:46:39
01:48:20
01:48:21
01:49:41
01:49:42
01:50:21
01:50:27
01:51:12
01:51:57
01:52:19

SEXE
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
FEMININ
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
FEMININ
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
FEMININ
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN

CAT
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 3
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 2
SENIOR
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 3
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
SENIOR
VETERAN 1

La passion du running

cLuB

1000 PATTES
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

1 RHP

AIGLES DE PAU

UAT

UATARBES

1 RHP

UA LOURDES
SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
UALOURDES
INDIVIDUEL

JOGGER LANNEMEZAN
TRIATHLON ANDRESY
TEAM PY RUNNERS
INDIVIDUEL

PY RUNNERS

TCS

AC AUCH

1RHP

INDIVIDUEL

PY RUNNERS
JABORDERES
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

JAB

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
SO

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

JAB

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

TEAM GAMB ADOUR
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

VEDIE
DUCASSE
PONS
ESPERON
FAVEL
CAUMONT
MANSE
CORTADE
DITRAPANI
VLON

RIVES
BARBE
D'EURVEILHER
DESCAT
FOURCADE
DEMAY
MAESTRUTTI
DUTOURNIER
TOUSSAINT
FOURNIER
FIS
LAPEYRE
DURAND
DARIES
SAHUGUEDE
RABOUIN
RABOUIN

LAYRE CASSOU

MATHE
LAFFITTE
FAURE
BARTHEL
LOUSTALET
IRATZOQUY
GANDON

GREGORY
DIDIER
CORINNE
GILLES
ERWAN
STEPHANE
SERGE
XAVIER
JOSEPH
STEPHANIE
BENOIT
FRANCOISE
CHRISTIAN
LINDA

JEAN JACQUES

STEVE
PATRICK
MICHEL
OLIVIER
CLAIR
DANIELE
LAURIE
GILLES
MARTINE
BERNARD
THIERRY
CECILE
ANDRE
MELANIE
CHRISTINE
EMMANUELLE
JEAN MICHEL
JEAN PIERRE
VALEINE
HELENE

01:53:23
01:53:40
01:53:43
01:53:56
01:54:01
01:54:10
01:54:12
01:54:28
01:55:10
01:55:24
01:55:45
01:56:06
01:56:33
01:56:34
01:56:50
01:57:40
01:57:45
01:58:10
01:58:56
02:00:06
02:01:31
02:01:37
02:01:53
02:03:29
02:03:34
02:04:29
02:04:29
02:05:25
02:05:25
02:06:07
02:09:36
02:12:13
02:13:48
02:19:08
02:21:33

MASCULIN
MASCULIN
FEMININ
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
FEMININ
MASCULIN
FEMININ
MASCULIN
FEMININ
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
FEMININ
FEMININ
MASCULIN
FEMININ
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
FEMININ
MASCULIN
FEMININ
FEMININ
FEMININ
MASCULIN
MASCULIN
FEMININ
FEMININ

SENIOR

VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
SENIOR

VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
SENIOR

VETERAN 1
SENIOR

VETERAN 3
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 3
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
SENIOR

SENIOR

VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 1
VETERAN 2
SENIOR

VETERAN 1
SENIOR

VETERAN 3
VETERAN 3
VETERAN 1
SENIOR

La passion du running

JOGGER DU PLATEAU
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

ASC AUREILHAN
1RHP

ASTARAC FOND CLUB
INDIVIDUEL
SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
UA LOURDES
OXYGENE32
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

JS ODOS

TEAM GAM ADOUR
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
OXYGENE32
OXYGENE32
TARBES CC
INDIVIDUEL

JAB

JAB

TEAM GAM ADOUR
UAT

LES JOGGERS DU PLATEAU

UA LOURDES
1000 PATTES
1000 PATTES
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